

9.1.2017 :Present:-Sh.Vishal Vashisht, Adv for petitioner.
Sh.LR Kaushal, PP for State.

Arguments heard. Vide my separate order of even date recorded in bail application titled as “Bhim Singh vs. State”(No.8 of 2.1.2017), this bail application is allowed. Original bail order be kept in file of bail application No.8 dated 2.1.2017 and copy thereof be placed in file of this bail application. Police record be returned and bail application files be consigned to Record Room.

Announced.	(B.S.Sandhu)
9.1.2017.	Sessions Judge,Ropar
Sandeep Kumar, Stenograhper-I	